
PRODUCT: STOVES 600DIS-T2 Ant    
COLOUR: ANTHRACITE
CODE: 444446036
ISSUE: 1
DATE: 03/06/2005

Key Product Product Description  TCO Replace   DATE Qty
0006   081737501  ADAPTOR hotplate            KB      1
0007   081725603  ADAPTOR oven                KB      1
0039   081708900  BLOCK injector       14-425 P       1
0043   501542901  BRACKET burner box                  1
0044   501835000  BRACKET grill                       1
0049   502311101  BRACKET switch licon                1
0059   562467700  BRACKET clock (min minder)          1
0062   081557600  BUFFER door hard         4000       2
0065   082049500  BURNER oven 17020                   1
0067   082541800  BURNER grill AC-Tek 600dis          1
0790   082542103  SPACER (5mm long)                   2
0083   082519302  BURNERBOWL auxillary (0.50jet)      1
0084   082519405  BURNERBOWL semi rapid(0.62jet)      2
0085   082519505  BURNERBOWL rapid (0.80jet)          1
0090   082519700  BURNERCAP aux nf gls Defendi        1
0091   082519703  BURNERCAP semi nf gls Defendi       2
0092   082519706  BURNERCAP rapid nf gls Defendi      1
0097   082313000  BURNERTUBE front lh         KB      1
0098   082313001  BURNERTUBE front rh         KB      1
0099   082313100  BURNERTUBE rear lh          KB      1
0100   082313101  BURNERTUBE rear rh          KB      1
0102   082519600  BURNERSKIRT aux nf     Defendi      1
0103   082519602  BURNERSKIRT semi nf    Defendi      2
0104   082519604  BURNERSKIRT rapid nf   Defendi      1
0106   081538700  BUSH front guide                    2
0106   081799700  BUSH front guide            KB      2
0107   081538800  BUSH rear guide                     2
0107   081538800  BUSH rear guide                     2
0108   081586001  BUSH cavity support                 4
0140   081423014  BREAKDOWN INSURANCE plan            1
0178   082520000  CLIP spring Defendi                 4
0178   081088700  CLIP "P"                            1
0180   082512100  CLIP phial probe (043131)           2
0181   081367369  CLIP edge 590.120.318               2
0182   082101600  CLIP tubular                        8
224B   082825200  HARNESS                             1
0247   012534100  GLASS oven door assy       Ant      1
0256   012424399  GLASS grill door assy      Ant      1
0280   082543400  ELECTRODE oven 50425                1
0281   082532601  ELECTRODE 900mm 50417               4
0282   081718300  ELECTRODE grill       50157 KB      1
0305   082351220  ENDCAP set Quantum        blk       1
0305   082351220  ENDCAP set Quantum        blk       1



0314   082233400  FAN cooling DP203A-2123LST-C31      1
0319   702838901  FACIA 600 dis          Blk/Whi      1
0348   082077803  FOOT door                           2
0348   082077803  FOOT door                           2
0358   602458700  FRONTFRAME finished 600dis          1
0374   082257100  GASKET electrode       (0816 )      1
0388   082403407  GENERATOR ignition GMF6RL111S       1
0398   081551857  GLASS inner main oven(22950)        1
0411   602517700  GRILL PAN                           1
0417   081367370  GROMMET h/r rb 64 santoprene        1
0418   082340500  GUARD fan REF FG12                  1
0422   082512205  GUIDE grill shelf(5 pos)l/coat      2
0422   082512204  GUIDE oven shelf(10 pos)l/coat      2
0424   082531103  HANDBOOK 600DIS T1/T2               1
0427   082283705  HANDLE grill pan                    1
0430   082268314  HANDLE door 482mm          Chr      1
0430   082268314  HANDLE door 482mm          Chr      1
0432   082095803  HANDLEEND/pillar Poly   Chr KB      2
0432   082095803  HANDLEEND/pillar Poly   Chr KB      2
0436   082517900  HARNESS ignition switch 904509      1
0460   081542003  HINGE bar finished                  2
0460   081542003  HINGE bar finished                  2
0467   081551300  HOLDER phial              <KB>      1
0472   602255686  HOTPLATE 600dis            ant      1
0472   562385701  HOTPLATE extension piece   blk      2
0490   562403505  INFILL strip rear                   1
0499   080011116  INJECTOR oven 75 amal               1
0499   080011116  INJECTOR oven 75 amal               1
0510   081798301  INSULATION aluminium foil wrap      2
0511   081600501  INSULATION top oven                 1
0514   082825600  INSULATION microswitch              1
0514   082596900  SWITCH rotary (ITW 91-900106)       1
0515   081557100  INSULATION terminal block   KB      1
0527   081880326  KNOB h/p sbs           Blk/Sil      5
0532   081880336  KNOB oven           Blk/Sil KB      1
0556   080180819  LOCKNUT injector adapt  018 KB      1
0558   080125000  LOCKNUT thermocouple BRAS           1
0558   080125000  LOCKNUT thermocouple BRAS           1
0564   080145100  MEATTIN                             1
0568   081540708  MICROSWITCH grill door 383/536      1
0580   081425055  NUT brass M6x0.75 pitchx8mm         4
0582   080181400  OLIVE 10mm       (29620/C0) KB      2
0582   080181600  OLIVE 8mm                   KB      4
0589   612228388  OVEN cavity assy tc mottle          1
0591   611594963  OVEN cavity  grill mottle           1
0614   082249902  PANSUPPORT enamelled                2
0625   081557300  PIN dowel 4mm x 17mm                2
0625   081557300  PIN dowel 4mm x 17mm                2
0632   082327600  PIPE inlet-taprail          KB      1
0635   082465000  PIPE to grill               KB      1



0642   082464900  PIPE to oven                KB      1
0728   080180775  SCREW No8ab x 3/8 p/fl bzp          2
0728   080180734  SCREW m4x12 tt pcsk ch blk          2
0728   080180672  SCREW m4x50 pozi csk m/c blk        2
0728   080180732  SCREW No8abx1/2pflangeHDchBLK       2
0728   080215701  SCREW No6ab x 1/2 pp                4
0728   080180676  SCREW m6x30 pp mc                   4
0728   080180732  SCREW No8abx1/2pflangeHDchBLK       2
0728   080180732  SCREW No8abx1/2pflangeHDchBLK       8
0728   080180775  SCREW No8ab x 3/8 p/fl bzp          3
0728   080215701  SCREW No6ab x 1/2 pp                2
0728   080180775  SCREW No8ab x 3/8 p/fl bzp          4
0728   082486800  SCREW No 10 x 24 unc x 3/8          8
0728   080180691  SCREW M4X18 sems PP M/C             12
0728   080180725  SCREW m4x8 pp(USE 080180632)        2
0728   080180732  SCREW No8abx1/2pflangeHDchBLK       2
0728   080215701  SCREW No6ab x 1/2 pp                2
0728   080180775  SCREW No8ab x 3/8 p/fl bzp          2
0728   080215701  SCREW No6ab x 1/2 pp                1
0728   080180672  SCREW m4x50 pozi csk m/c blk        2
0733   081423618  SEAL grill/top oven         KB      1.3
0734   082543000  SEAL door (leisure)                 1.3
0736   081423974  SEAL tap 4mm COPRECI F3862-04       6
0749   082512305  SHELF main oven 452wide l/coat      2
0754   082473200  SHIELD ignition silicone            1
0755   601555102  SHIELD oven burner                  1
0764   562414508  SIDE lh hotplate DIS       blk      1
0765   562414509  SIDE rh hotplate DIS       Blk      1
0769   532554512  SIDEFRAME assy lh                   1
0770   531549562  SIDEFRAME assy rh 500DIS            1
0783   082360800  SLEEVE silicone      104084         2
0790   082073200  SPACER                      KB      1
0790   081702000  SPACER oven burner      027 KB      1
0792   081702001  SPACER oven burner      055 KB      2
0807   081555701  SPRING grill door (green)           2
0807   081555701  SPRING grill door (green)           2
0817   082124204  STOP key main oven                  2
0818   082124205  STOP key top oven                   2
0872   502350002  SUPPORT taprail                     1
0878   081465706  SWITCH ignition blk C1501ABAAB      1
0880   081545401  SWITCH thermal2455R/82/713F60       1
0880   082066200  SWITCH thermal cutout L120c         1
0887   082548802  TAP h/p Large (0.40by pass)         1
0888   082548801  TAP h/p Med (0.33by pass)           2
0889   082548800  TAP h/p Sml (0.29by pass)           1
0891   082548804  TAP grill (0.80by pass)             1
0900   082042711  TAPRAIL 600dis-t2           KB      1
0906   082520100  THERMOCOUPLE 220mm                  2
0906   082469800  THERMOCOUPLE with leads             1
0906   082520101  THERMOCOUPLE 500mm                  2



0907   081366700  THERMOCOUPLE oven 1300mm            1
0913   082825000  THERMOSTAT MT22300-LPG              1
0929   502250002  TRANSOM 600SIm                      2
0933   082454800  TRAY baking (leisure)               1
0936   502349811  TRAY inner top                      1
0967   082518800  TRIVET grill pan                    1
0976   082062401  WASHER handle     Blk     2000      2
0976   082062401  WASHER handle     Blk     2000      2
0977   080181038  WASHER burner aluminium             1
0977   080181038  WASHER burner aluminium             1
0979   082462438  WIRE red 600mm                      1
0979   082517615  WIRE white 270mm                    1
0979   082517612  WIRE blue 560mmx110mm               1
0979   082517611  WIRE white 585mm                    1
0980   081535700  WIRE electrode 1340mm 103491KB      2



   STOVES       600DIS-T2        ISSUE DATE-31-05-05
 GAS     LEISURE    DOOR ,FACIA AND FRONT FRAME ASSEMBLY.

This diagram is the property of GLEN DIMPLEX HOME APPLIANCES Not to be reproduced or transmitted in any shape or form without permission of GLEN DIMPLEX HOME APPLIANCES.  CO

0319

0625

0348
0817

0818
0625

0348

0807

0807

0460

0460

0106

0106

0107

0107

0430

0432

0430

0432

0305

0305

0532

0527

0568

0878

0256

0247

0398

0976

0976

07340467

0733

0358

0062




	Sheet1
	600DIS DOOR.pdf
	Page 1




